Agenda---HTA board meeting held on 4/4/21

Agenda:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Approval of agenda

Maha Shivratri feedback

Pandit Ji’s visa status

Mortgage free HTA—proposal by Chander Sethi

Charges by accounting firm $50 PM

Do we need big garbage container (cost $100 P/M)

Website—Tab for fliers/calendars/souvenirs, special events

Hanuman Jayanti on 4/26/21—Plan and budget (Prasad —laddoos etc)
Misc items
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